Kup Pancevo 2014
Pancevo, 29/ - 30/11/2014

Event 18
29/11/14 - 20:05

Men, 200m Freestyle

Open
Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 9

[N

O ~NOULA WN

MALJKOVIC, Novak

Heat 3 of 9

O ~NOUILDh WNPE

AVRAMOVIC, Nikola
CVETKOVIC, Matija
POPOVIC, Petar
BOSKOVIC, Aleksa
MILUTINOVIC, Milos
DURLEVIC, Uros
BOGDANOVIC N., Luka
SLJUKIC, Lazar

Heat 5 of 9

0 ~NO O WNP

GRBOVIC, Matija
BOZHILOV, Aleksandar
GLISIC, Marko
MARKOV, Bogdan
VUJOVIC, Jovan
MILOSEVIC, Minja
JOVANOVIC, Stefan
RODIC N., Marko

Heat 7 of 9

O ~NOULA WDNPE

DODIC, Aleksandar
ISAKOVIC, Dusan
PUHALOQVIC, Bozo
RASKOVIC, Matija
ZLATIC, Nemanja
RADOVANOVIC, Luka
RADO, Mirko
VLAISAVLJIEVIC, Marko

Heat 9 of 9

O~NO O WNPEF

SIMIC, Angelo
PUCAREVIC, Matija
ANTONIJEVIC, Vladimir
VASOVIC, Nebojsa
BOZHILOV, Petar
KOSTIC, Nikola
MIJATOVIC, Uros
MATIC, Aleksa

YB

05

14

03
03
03

02
02

99
05
02
03
00
03

99
02
02
99
00

01
02

99
97
96
96

9%
97
00

KIK

NS

11A

NS
PAR

11A

OMEGA
DP

PAR
VRA
11A
PAR
11A

PAR

PAR
PAR
11A

PRO

BOSA
PAR
PAR
PAR
OMEGA
PAR
PAR

3:29.92
3:21.44
3:13.33
3:17.66
3:23.65
3:38.54

2:46.77
2:43.20
2:42.38
2:37.38
2:39.92
2:42.81
2:44.61
2:49.35

2:23.10
2:19.25
2:13.00
2:10.91
2:11.04
2:17.36
2:19.71
2:23.71

1:58.85
1:57.16
1:55.16
1:54.35
1:55.02
1:56.31
1:58.30
2:01.77

Heat 2 of 9

o~NOU A~ WN

BOSKOVIC, Aleksandar
PERISIC, Ognjen
POPADIC, Nikola
LAZAREVIC, Mihajlo
PLACKOV, Minja
TRAJANOVSKI, Milos
RACIC, Djordje

Heat 4 of 9

O~NOUA WNE

GENOVSKI, Aleksa
KILIBARDA, Danilo
MORAR, Pavle
RADANOVIC, Dusan
PETROVIC, Milos
SAVIC, Lazar
JANKOVIC, Filip
KURJAK, Teodor

Heat 6 of 9

00 ~NO Ul WNE

ROGAN, Nikola
CULUM, Strahinja
MITROVIC, Arsenije
RISTICEVIC, Vasilije
TODOROV, Viktor
VOJINOVIC, Aleksandar
SAMOLOVAC, Jovan
VISNJIC, Aleksa

Heat 8 of 9

O~NOU A WNE

SMRKINIC, Luka
TAPIC, Nemanja
HRISTOV, Kristian
LAZAREVIC, Stefan
KOMLJENOVIC, Jovan
VELICKOVIC, Dimitrije
MATIC, Strahinja
BERBEROVIC, Emir
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TKTAM NT
TKTAM NT
NS NT
DP NT
VOJ NT
DP NT
TKTAM NT
NS 3:00.17
PAR 2:59.06
11A 2:52.24
NS 2:50.05
DP 2:51.00
NS 2:55.86
PAR 2:59.93
PRO 3:02.03
PAR 2:33.75
NS 2:29.98
PAR 2:26.68
PAR 2:24.31
TOR 2:25.00
PAR 2:28.81
PRO 2:30.04
11A 2:33.93
z 2:09.00
PAR 2:06.15
TOR 2:04.00
11A 2:02.97
PAR 2:03.72
PAR 2:05.70
PAR 2:07.28
BOSA 2:09.48

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.32931

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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